The property provides the following approximate areas:

(This information is given for guidance purposes only.)

Rent    
The property is available to let by way of a new full repairing and 
insuring lease for a term of years to be agreed at a rent of:-

£23,000 per annum
(twenty-three thousand pounds)

Business Rates
We understand from the Valuation Office Agency that the 
property is assessed as follows:

Shop & Premises
Rateable Value (RV) to 31st March 2023: £16,500 
Rateable Value (RV) from 1st April 2026: £17,000

From 1st April 2026 rates payable for qualifying retail, hospitality